
Green = Higher than Average

Red = Lower then Average

Enrollment 
Type 
Year TOTAL % Change Total % Change # Change % of Total TOTAL % Change # Change % of TOTAL TOTAL % Change # Change % Of Total Total % Change # Change % of TOTAL

1990-91 161,848         152,898    94.47% 8,950      5.53% 7,504   4.64% 1,446 0.89%
1991-92 165,449         2.22% 3601 155,779    1.88% 2881 94.16% 9,670      8.04% 720 5.84% 8,011   6.76% 507 4.84% 1,659 14.73% 213 1.00%
1992-93 170,015         2.76% 4566 159,991    2.70% 4212 94.10% 10,024    3.66% 354 5.90% 8,067   0.70% 56 4.74% 1,957 17.96% 298 1.15%
1993-94 173,535         2.07% 3520 163,020    1.89% 3029 93.94% 10,515    4.90% 491 6.06% 8,181   1.41% 114 4.71% 2,334 19.26% 377 1.34%
1994-95 175,838         1.33% 2303 164,341    0.81% 1321 93.46% 11,497    9.34% 982 6.54% 8,587   4.96% 406 4.88% 2,910 24.68% 576 1.65%
1995-96 177,164         0.75% 1326 165,507    0.71% 1166 93.42% 11,657    1.39% 160 6.58% 8,498   -1.04% -89 4.80% 3,159 8.56% 249 1.78%
1996-97 176,550         -0.35% -614 164,627    -0.53% -880 93.25% 11,923    2.28% 266 6.75% 8,648   1.77% 150 4.90% 3,275 3.67% 116 1.85%
1997-98 174,927         -0.92% -1623 162,335    -1.39% -2292 92.80% 12,592    5.61% 669 7.20% 8,791   1.65% 143 5.03% 3,801 16.06% 526 2.17%
1998-99 172,072         -1.63% -2855 159,988    -1.45% -2347 92.98% 12,084    -4.03% -508 7.02% 8,672   -1.35% -119 5.04% 3,412 -10.23% -389 1.98%
1999-00 169,831         -1.30% -2241 157,566    -1.51% -2422 92.78% 12,265    1.50% 181 7.22% 8,818   1.68% 146 5.19% 3,447 1.03% 35 2.03%
2000-01 167,039         -1.64% -2792 154,875    -1.71% -2691 92.72% 12,164    -0.82% -101 7.28% 8,537   -3.19% -281 5.11% 3,627 5.22% 180 2.17%
2001-02 163,949         -1.85% -3090 151,947    -1.89% -2928 92.68% 12,002    -1.33% -162 7.32% 8,431   -1.24% -106 5.14% 3,571 -1.54% -56 2.18%
2002-03 162,069         -1.15% -1880 149,995    -1.28% -1952 92.55% 12,074    0.60% 72 7.45% 8,286   -1.72% -145 5.11% 3,788 6.08% 217 2.34%
2003-04 160,091         -1.22% -1978 148,356    -1.09% -1639 92.67% 11,735    -2.81% -339 7.33% 7,818   -5.65% -468 4.88% 3,917 3.41% 129 2.45%
2004-05 158,840         -0.78% -1251 146,705    -1.11% -1651 92.36% 12,135    3.41% 400 7.64% 8,164   4.43% 346 5.14% 3,971 1.38% 54 2.50%
2005-06 157,467         -0.86% -1373 145,416    -0.88% -1289 92.35% 12,051    -0.69% -84 7.65% 8,064   -1.22% -100 5.12% 3,987 0.40% 16 2.53%
2006-07 157,001         -0.30% -466 144,418    -0.69% -998 91.99% 12,583    4.41% 532 8.01% 8,490   5.28% 426 5.41% 4,093 2.66% 106 2.61%
2007-08 156,218         -0.50% -783 143,405    -0.70% -1013 91.80% 12,813    1.83% 230 8.20% 8,707   2.56% 217 5.57% 4,106 0.32% 13 2.63%
2008-09 153,922         -1.47% -2296 142,078    -0.93% -1327 92.31% 11,844    -7.56% -969 7.69% 7,816   -10.23% -891 5.08% 4,028 -1.90% -78 2.62%
2009-10 153,527         -0.26% -395 141,807    -0.19% -271 92.37% 11,720    -1.05% -124 7.63% 7,645   -2.19% -171 4.98% 4,075 1.17% 47 2.65%
2010-11 153,589         0.04% 62 141,693    -0.08% -114 92.25% 11,896    1.50% 176 7.75% 7,627   -0.24% -18 4.97% 4,269 4.76% 194 2.78%
2011-12 153,954         0.24% 365 142,347    0.46% 654 92.46% 11,607    -2.43% -289 7.54% 7,347   -3.67% -280 4.77% 4,260 -0.21% -9 2.77%
2012-13 154,994         0.68% 1040 142,908    0.39% 561 92.20% 12,086    4.13% 479 7.80% 7,757   5.58% 410 5.00% 4,329 1.62% 69 2.79%
2013-14 156,955         1.27% 1961 144,129    0.85% 1221 91.83% 12,826    6.12% 740 8.17% 8,132   4.83% 375 5.18% 4,694 8.43% 365 2.99%
2014-15 157,605         0.41% 650 144,532    0.28% 403 91.71% 13,073    1.88% 247 8.29% 8,119   -0.16% -13 5.15% 4,954 5.54% 260 3.14%
2015-16 158,767         0.74% 1162 145,316    0.54% 784 91.53% 13,451    2.07% 378 8.47% 8,448   4.05% 329 5.32% 5,003 0.99% 49 3.15%
2016-17 160,251         0.93% 1484 146,375    0.73% 1059 91.34% 13,876    2.95% 425 8.66% 8,603   1.83% 155 5.37% 5,273 5.40% 270 3.29%
2017-18 160,604         0.22% 353 146,772    0.27% 397 91.39% 13,832    -0.32% -44 8.61% 8,442   -1.87% -161 5.26% 5,390 2.22% 117 3.36%
2018-19 161,764         0.72% 1160 147,785    0.69% 1013 91.36% 13,979    1.06% 147 8.64% 8,236   -2.44% -206 5.09% 5,743 6.55% 353 3.55%
2019-20 162,841         0.67% 1077 149,181    0.94% 1396 91.61% 13,660    -2.28% -319 8.39% 7,845   -4.75% -391 4.82% 5,815 1.25% 72 3.57%
2020-21 163,100         0.16% 259 145,632    -2.38% -3549 89.29% 17,468    27.88% 3808 10.71% 7,600   -3.12% -245 4.66% 9,868 69.70% 4053 6.05%

PRELIMINARY 2021-22 162,208         -0.55% -892 149,334    2.54% 3702 92.06% 12,874    -26.30% -4594 7.94% 6,654   -12.45% -946 4.10% 6,220 -36.97% -3648 3.83%

30 Year 
AVG

162,937 0.01% 12 150,658 -0.07% -115 92.38% 12,279 1.45% 127 7.62% 8142 -0.29% -27 5.00% 4137 5.88% 154 2.61%

COLOR KEY
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